
FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Reference 

No.
Item Description

Approved Budget for 

Contract
Winning Bidder Name and Address of Bidder Bid Amount Date of Bidding

5- units Generator Set, 

100KVA, Silent Type (Diesel 

Engine)

Php5,000,000.00
ELKAN Engineering and 

General Merchandise

Isidoro Building, Quezon Avenue, 

Corner Liberation Blvd. Barangay 

I, Poblacion, Vigan City, Ilocos 

Sur.

Php4,900,000.00 1/22/2016

Gold Medal with Engraved 

Provincial Seal
Php977,500.00 ISAIAH 8:15 Enterprises

#60 Rizal Avenue, District II, 

Cauayan City, Isabela
Php975,375.00 2/29/2016

Silver Medal with Engraved 

Provincial Seal
977,500.00 ISAIAH 8:15 Enterprises

#60 Rizal Avenue, District II, 

Cauayan City, Isabela
Php975,375.00 2/29/2016

Bronze Medal with Engraved 

Provincial Seal
977,500.00 ISAIAH 8:15 Enterprises

#60 Rizal Avenue, District II, 

Cauayan City, Isabela
Php975,375.00 2/29/2016

1- unit Generator Set, 100KVA, 

Silent Type (Diesel Engine)

1,000,000.00
ELKAN Engineering and 

General Merchandise

Isidoro Building, Quezon Avenue, 

Corner Liberation Blvd. Barangay 

I, Poblacion, Vigan City, Ilocos 

Sur.

Php980,000.00 2/29/2016

16- units Motorcycle 200NS

with Accessories
2,640,000.00 EQUITY MACHINERIES Inc.

National Highway, Cauayan City, 

Isabela
Php2,633,200.00 3/4/2016

CCTV and Installation and 

Labor
2,799,900.00 I TECHVIEW Enterprises

#63 Doña Fronnie Street, San 

Fermin, Cauayan City, Isabela
Php2,799,500.00 3/17/2016

2- units Brand New Boom 

Truck, 5 Tons Capacity with 

Complete Accessories and 

Hydraulic Jack

10,605,386.96
B.M. Domingo Motor Sales, 

Inc.

349 Maharlika Highway, San 

Fermin, Cauayan City, Isabela
Php10,600.00 3/17/2016

Republic of the Philippines

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

PROVINCE OF ISABELA

1st  Quarter, CY __2016________



Relocation of Generator Set 

and Insulation of Power Feeder
2,282,000.00 Penpower Enterprises

2F, JP II Atrium Building, 

Bagumbayan Sur, Naga City
Php2,146,050.00 3/15/2016

Office Supplies (Various Items) 1,000,000.00 ISAIAH 8:15 Enterprises
#60 Rizal Avenue, District II, 

Cauayan City, Isabela
Php626,032.65 3/18/2016

Office Supplies (Various Items) 1,000,000.00 JD Enterprises
Woodcrest Subdivision, Tagaran, 

Cauayan City
Php329,800.00 3/18/2016

Janitorial Supplies (Various 

Items)
2,000,000.00 ISAIAH 8:15 Enterprises

#60 Rizal Avenue, District II, 

Cauayan City, Isabela
Php1,363,225.00 3/18/2016

Janitorial Supplies (Various 

Items)
2,000,000.00 Aguila General Merchandise

GSIS Village, District I, Cauayan 

City, Isabela
Php634,265.00 3/18/2016

872 ltrs. Oil #40 305,200.00
Latonio's Enterprises and 

Hardware

National Highway, Minante I, 

Cauayan City, Isabela
Php305,200.00 3/18/2016

57 pcs. Oil Filter 205,200.00
Latonio's Enterprises and 

Hardware

National Highway, Minante I, 

Cauayan City, Isabela
Php205,200.00 3/18/2016

50 pcs. Fuel Filter 90,000.00
Latonio's Enterprises and 

Hardware

National Highway, Minante I, 

Cauayan City, Isabela
Php90,000.00 3/18/2016

38 pcs. Air Cleaner Element 68,400.00
Latonio's Enterprises and 

Hardware

National Highway, Minante I, 

Cauayan City, Isabela
Php68,400.00 3/18/2016

60 sets Flood Light Metal 

Halide 400 watts, 230 SBP
820,800.00

Latonio's Enterprises and 

Hardware

National Highway, Minante I, 

Cauayan City, Isabela
Php820,200.00 3/18/2016

1 Unit Text Messaging Alert 

System
10,000,000.00 Samone Trading

419D A. Mabini Street, Barangay 

20, Caloocan City
Php9,980,000.00 3/22/2016

Fabrication of Model Paddle 

Wheel, Palanan, Isabela
800,000.00

No bid was received until 

the deadline for submission 

and opening of bids.

- - 3/22/2016

Procurement of Motorcycle 

Parts Supply and Service Center
1,010,000.00

No bid was received until 

the deadline for submission 

and opening of bids.

- - 3/22/2016



   BAC Vice-Chairman

(SGD.) MS. ELSA M. PASTRANA

BAC Member

(SGD.) MS. CHERRY BAGAY-GREGORIO

BAC Member

BAC Chairman BAC Member

(SGD.) Engr. VIRGILIO S. LORENZO (SGD.) Dr. ANGELO C. NAUI, DVM.

BAC Member BAC Member

(SGD.) MR. RODRIGO T. SAWIT Atty. NOEL MANUEL R. LOPEZ                                                          (SGD.) Atty. FRANCIS JAMES E. MEER

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information 

contained in this document.


